GIRO DEL LAGO DI CAMPOTOSTO
CAMPOTOSTO (AQ) 25 Luglio 2015

km 25,200
www.mariomoretti.it
POS , POS
POS MIF COGNOME NOME SOCIETA CAT CAT TEMPO
1 1 [DI GREGORIO ROBERTO TIVOLI MARATHON SM40 0 01:31:23
2 2 |CHIOMINTO FABRIZIO CALCATERRA SPORT SM40 0 01:31:48
3 3 |LIBERATORE DOMENICO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM 0 01:33:21
4 4 |GRILLO GIANFILIPPO ATHLETIC TERNI SM 0 01:36:55
5 5 |EROBUSTI FABIO CALCATERRA SPORT SM45 0 01:37:46
6 6 |DE CAVE MASSIMO A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA SM40 1 01:38:08
7 7 |PERTICARINI FABRIZIO BOOMBAR OSTIA RUNNING SM35 1 01:39:08
8 8 |CONTI ALESSANDRO CALCATERRA SPORT SM35 2 01:39:43
9 9 |D'AMICO BRUNO CAFFARELLA TEAM ROMA SM40 2 01:39:53
10 10 |[CARDONA CRUZ LUIS ELIAS G.P. ATL. FALERIA SM40 3 01:40:27
11 11 |GIORGETTI CLAUDIO AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI SM55 1 01:40:28
12 12 [RANIERI FEDERICO ASD RINCORRO SM35 3 01:41:08
13 13 |GIOVANNINI PAOLO POD. SOLIDARIETA' SM50 1 01:42:39
14 14 |DEL DUCA THOMAS A.S.D. RUN FOR FUN SM35 4 01:42:40
15 15 [SPIGA PAOLO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM40 4 01:43:21
16 16 |ZAGORDI GIUSEPPE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 2 01:44:14
17 17 |LENTI MARCELLO CALCATERRA SPORT SM40 5 01:45:13
18 18 |PAGLIARETTI ROBERTO TIVOLI MARATHON SM 1 01:45:28
19 19 |BRUNI FRANCESCO COLLEFERRO ATLETICA SM 2 01:45:59
20 20 |ALLEVA LORIS POD. NEW CASTLE SM35 5 01:46:03
21 21 |LOMMI FEDERICO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM35 6 01:46:19
22 22 |CEcCI DANIELE UISP ROMA SM35 7 01:46:32
23 1 |GABRIELE ANNALISA AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SF40 0 01:46:36
24 23 [BRANCA SALVATORE PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM40 6 01:47:31
25 24 |CINA STEFANO G.S. BANCARI ROMANI SM45 1 01:47:35
26 25 |AVANZATO AMEDEO ASD RINCORRO SM40 7 01:47:40
27 26 |PECORA GIOVANNI G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE SM40 8 01:47:53
28 27 |MARZEGLIA DARIO G.S. BANCARI ROMANI SM40 9 01:47:54
29 28 |SACRIPANTI ATTILIO AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON SM40 10 01:48:18
30 29 [PENTANGELO MARIO RUNNERS CIAMPINO SM65 1 01:48:55
31 30 [TORELLI PIERO NUOVA POD. LATINA SM55 3 01:49:09
32 31 |CORDA GIANLUCA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM40 11 01:49:25
33 32 [BRACCINI DAVIDE G.S. BANCARI ROMANI SM35 8 01:49:28
34 33 |SANTOPONTE DANILO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 2 01:49:36
35 2 |CORREALE VERONICA CALCATERRA SPORT SF35 0 01:49:47
36 34 |GIANNINI DANIELE G.S. BANCARI ROMANI SM45 3 01:50:05
37 35 [CAVACINI CLAUDIO G.S. BANCARI ROMANI SM35 9 01:50:09
38 36 |ROSSINI MASSIMILIANO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 4 01:50:28
39 37 [TAZZA GIORGIO AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI SM50 2 01:50:35
40 38 |PIERDOMENICO STEFANO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 5 01:50:45
41 39 [PETRUCCI MASSIMO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM55 4 01:50:48
42 40 |DE ANGELIS ERMANNO BUSSI RUNNER SM45 6 01:51:33
43 41 |FEDELE ALBERTO RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO SM55 5 01:52:02
44 42 |MAZZONI MICHELE ATL. WINNER FOLIGNO SM40 12 01:52:49
45 43 |REGGIANNINI DANIELE BRAVETTA RUNNERS SM55 6 01:52:51
46 44 |CICCAZZO MASSIMO POD. PRENESTE SM40 13 01:52:57
47 45 [MANSI MARCO HAPPY RUNNER CLUB SM50 3 01:53:00
48 46 |PALLINI MAURO PODISTI VALMONTONE SM40 14 01:53:08
49 47 [DEL NEGRO ROBERTO G.S. BANCARI ROMANI SM35 10 01:53:23
50 48 |VALERI LUCIANO POD. PRENESTE SM55 7 01:53:28
51 49 [ROSSI PAOLO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 7 01:54:57
52 50 |FLORE EMILIANO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM35 11 01:54:57
53 51 [MINELLA DIEGO CAT SPORT ROMA SM35 12 01:55:26
54 52 |CELLINI FRANCESCO ASD RUNNERS CHIETI SM50 4 01:55:44
55 53 [ANTONELLI ERRICO A.S.D. 10 CAMMINO |0 CORRO SM 3 01:55:57
56 54 |PROIETTI MAURIZIO RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR SM40 15 01:56:59
57 55 [ORAZI NICOLA NUOVA POD. LORETO SM 4 01:57:22
58 56 [VACCARO DARIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 8 01:57:30
59 57 [LALLI FEDERICO INDIVIDUALE SM 5 01:57:31
60 58 [PALLINI CARLO UISP ROMA SM45 9 01:57:37
61 59 [FRANCULLI ANDREA ATL. TUSCULUM SM40 16 01:57:42
62 60 |STABILE ANTONIO CLUB ATLETICO CENTRALE SM50 5 01:58:06
63 61 |ROZZI GIUSEPPE INDIVIDUALE SM45 10 01:58:12
64 62 |TAGLIAFERRI DANILO SABINA MARATHON CLUB SM35 13 01:58:28
65 63 |TADDEI MARCO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 11 01:58:36
66 64 |BUCCIOLI MARCO UISP ROMA SM45 12 01:59:05
67 65 |PENTA RAFFAELE MARTINO  [1/2 MARATONA A STAFFETTA SM60 1 01:59:34
68 66 |PAOLUCCI MAURIZIO UISP ROMA SM55 8 01:59:36
69 67 |CONTI ROBERTO RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR SM45 13 01:59:47
70 68 |GRANATA GIUSEPPE POD. VALLE D'ITRIA LOCOROTONDO SM45 14 02:00:16
71 69 |CALICCHIA BRUNO POD. MORENA SM55 9 02:00:26
72 70 |PODDIGHE CARLO POD. PRENESTE SM45 15 02:00:47




73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78

79
80
81
82
83

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

120
121
122

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

139
140
141
142
143

CITERNESI
DRAOLI
ROSSI
STRAPPATO
CANCILLERI
VISICCHIO
CICCHINELLI
SILVI

MASCI
CARDARELLI
GIORGILLI
CERIONI
D'AGOSTINO
BARBALISCIA
MELASECCA
MICHELI

D'ANGELATONIO

AGOSTINELLI
FORMAI
LUCCI

DEL SETTE
GALANTI
SAVINI
SCIFONI
POMPEI
BELLO
MARINI
GIUSTINIANI
MAZZETTO
DANTE

DI MAIO
BAUER
GIURIN
FORNITI
SIGNORI
GIURI
TUCCI
CASTELLANA
MASSIMO
FAUSTINI
GOLVELLI

DI BARTOLOMEO

MONCALIERI
COSTALUNGA
CASTAGNA
TRAVAGLINI
GARGIULO
GIRAUD
MAGISTRELLI
PERIS CANCIO
SCAMARCIO
CICCHELLI
FALASCA
GRANIERI
FACCHINI
DONNINI
VERONA
ARACO
ZAPPALA'
FILIPPELLI
MANARA
TARONI
MERCANTI
PETRELLI
CANALI
ZURLI
D'AMORE
RODOLICO
SAIl
BARBARO
BORRO
GUALTIERI
DELLE CESE
PALANDRO
CECCARELLI
GALIENI
MORICONI
ANSELMI
SPATUZZO
MIAT

MAURO
MARIA CRISTINA
ANDREA
SERGIO
FILIPPO
ALBERTO
MARCO
CHRISTIAN
RANIERI
MARCELLA
EMANUELE
CARLO
LUCA
CLAUDIO
LUIGI
VERONICA
MARIO
ORLANDO
RICCARDO
ROBERTO
RAIMONDO
ANGELO
GIOVANNI
GIANLUCA
MARCO
MARCO
SIMONE
ENRICO
MARCO
DANIELE
ANTONIO
JEAN-MARTIN
DANIELE
TERENZIO
FRANCESCO
PIETRO PAOLO
MAURIZIO
LEONE
ANDREA
EMILIO
GIOVANNI
GIANLUCA
ALESSANDRO
FABRIZIO
GIANLUCA
MAURO
NICOLA
JULIEN
ANDREA
LLUIS FRANCESCO
MARIANO
CAMILLO
ALICE
EMANUELE
MARCO
ALBERTO
BARBARA
DOMENICO
ENRICO
GIUSEPPE
FEDERICO
GIORDANO
MARCO
ALESSIO
STEFANO
CHIARA
ROBERTO
MASSIMO
PAOLO
FRANCESCO
FABRIZIO
DIEGO
MAURO
FELICE
CHIARA
SILVESTRO
FAUSTINO
ANDREA
MARCO
MAURIZIO

1/2 MARATONA A STAFFETTA
ASSISI RUNNERS

ROMA ROAD RUNNERS

ATL. AMATORI OSIMO BRACACCINI
UISP ROMA

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
RUNCARD

ATL. AMAT. AVIS CASTELFIDARDO
ASD 'LIBERI PODISTI ABRUZZESI'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

A.S.D. RUN FOR FUN

A.S.D. 10 CAMMINO 10 CORRO
NUOVA POD. LORETO

BUSSI RUNNER

BRAVETTA RUNNERS

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

POD. CASALOTTI

UISP LAZIO SUD EST
CAFFARELLA TEAM ROMA

POD. MORETTI CORVA

LBM SPORT TEAM

TEAM CAMELOT

FILIPPIDE MONTESILVANO

TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
RUNFOREVER APRILIA
INDIVIDUALE

CITTADUCALE RUNNER'S CLUB
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
INDIVIDUALE

ASD RINCORRO

SABINA MARATHON CLUB
CALCATERRA SPORT
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ASD US ACLI MARATHON

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

A.S.D. NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
TORRICE RUNNERS

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

CAT SPORT ROMA

SABINA MARATHON CLUB

ATL. TUSCULUM

CAFFARELLA TEAM ROMA

POD. PRENESTE

VILLA ADA GREEN RUNNER
RUNCARD

LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

M.C. MANOPPELLO SOGEDA
NUOVA POD. LORETO

POD. AVIS DERUTA

ROMA EST RUNNERS A.S.D.
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL.
ASD ATLETICA VITINIA TRIATHLON
CALCATERRA SPORT
A.S.D.DRAGONERO

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
HAPPY RUNNER CLUB

A.S.D. RUN FOR FUN

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ATL. ABRUZZO L'AQUILA

ASD 'LIBERI PODISTI ABRUZZESI'
POD. MORETTI CORVA

POD. SOLIDARIETA'

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SAVONESE

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
RUNCARD

A.S.D. RUN FOR FUN

GSD LITAL

POD. SOLIDARIETA'

ATL. VITA

TORRICE RUNNERS

OSTIA ANTICA ATHLETAE
WORLD TRUCK TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM

SM60
SF50
SM
SM50
SM40
SM40
SM35
SM40
SM60
SF40
SM40
SM45
SM50
SM50
SM40
SF40
SM
SM45
SM40
SM50
SM45
SM50
SM50
SM45
SM50
SM50
SM40
SM45
SM
SM
SM40
SM35
SM35
SM45
SM50
SM
SM45
SM60
SM35
SM40
SM65
SM40
SM55
SM45
SM40
SM45
SM45
SM35
SM40
SM45
SM50
SM40
SF35
SM35
SM45
SM60
SF50
SM50
SM55
SM55
SM40
SM45
SM35
SM45
SM40
SF50
SM55
PM
SM50
SM35
SM55
SM
SM50
SM50
SF35
SM60
SM50
SM
SM45
SM45

02:00:54
02:00:57
02:01:28
02:01:31
02:01:48
02:02:00
02:02:06
02:02:10
02:02:16
02:02:18
02:02:20
02:02:23
02:02:28
02:02:37
02:02:38
02:02:47
02:03:02
02:03:18
02:03:25
02:03:39
02:03:43
02:04:45
02:05:03
02:05:04
02:05:09
02:05:10
02:05:18
02:05:37
02:05:54
02:06:13
02:06:13
02:06:39
02:06:55
02:07:11
02:07:18
02:07:35
02:07:39
02:07:41
02:07:53
02:07:56
02:08:26
02:08:34
02:08:35
02:08:37
02:09:00
02:09:09
02:09:16
02:09:32
02:09:44
02:09:44
02:10:03
02:10:09
02:10:13
02:10:22
02:10:23
02:10:25
02:10:52
02:11:12
02:11:19
02:11:30
02:11:34
02:11:54
02:12:05
02:12:09
02:12:11
02:12:32
02:12:32
02:12:50
02:12:55
02:12:59
02:13:06
02:13:12
02:13:23
02:13:41
02:13:42
02:13:46
02:13:54
02:14:29
02:14:29
02:14:44
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CENSONI

DI FEBO
ARGENTIERI
NAPOLI

DI BELLA
CHIAPPARINO
AVINO
MARIANECCI
D'ANDREA
PESCATORE
MELLA
TANNOIA
RICCI

DI BARI
PASSERI
BARBATO
CIPRIANI
MONTEFERRI
ARIAS
PULVIRENTI
MAZZOCCHETTI
BIANCO
CIALINI

DEL PRINCIPE
CASCIANO
GALLOTTI
FRATINI
CRECCHIA
PINO
BARTOLUCCI
CELANI
MONDANI
RESTUCCIA
DI MICHELE
MELONI
ROMITO
BONVINI
MARCONI
VOTTA
FRANCESCONI
DI STEFANO
RIZZUTO
SORIANI
PUCCINELLI
STEFANI
PONZI
MANCIOCCHI
MARROCCO
SPESCHA
NUZZI
BARONI
MARGARITA
STACCHIOTTI
SETTA
MOSNEAGU
SPURI
CRESCIMBENE
TIERI
BONFIGLIO
DI FELICE
PELLICOLA
CAMBRIA
FERRANTINI
ZANNINI
ANGELUCCI
GROTTINI
TAGLIAFERRI
FINOCCHI
ALIBRANTI
PEIFFER
GATTI
MARTONI
GRILLO
PIERGALLINI
FOSSATELLI
SILVESTRI
CAVALLUCCI
MASTRANDREA
CICCARELLA
LACERRA

FRANCESCO
BARBARA
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRO
GIANCARLO
RAFFAELE
VITO

FABIO

RENZO
EMILIANO
ELEONORA
MARIO
CLAUDIO
DANIELE
GIUSEPPE
GIANLUCA
ALESSANDRO
MAURO

HAYDEE TAMARA

ROSARIA
AMENDEO
PASQUA
GIANLUCA
MASSIMO
PIO
EDOARDO
FRANCESCA
MARUSCA
GIANNA
GERMANA
DANIELE
MICHELE
FABIOLA
FABRIZIO
MANUELA
GIUSEPPE
STEFANO
SIMONA
NICOLA
MARCO
STEFANO
VITTORIO
FEDERICA
MICHELE
FRANCO
SANDRO
ALBERTO
FRANCESCO
LAURA
DOMENICO
SILVIA
FABRIZIO
MANUELA
FABIO

IOAN
OMBRETTA
GUSTAV
ELGA ERSILIA
DOMENICO
ANNA MARIA
FRANCO
SALVATORE
SEVERINA
MAURIZIO
MASSIMILIANO
GIAMPAOLO
FABRIZIO
DANIELE
MAURO
DANIEL
CINZIA
CATERINA
GIACOMO
STEFANO
ELISABETTA
SABRINA
MASSIMO
ANGELA ANNA
GIUSEPPE
FIORENZO

UISP LAZIO SUD EST

FIT PROGRAM BY NAIADI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
LBM SPORT TEAM
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

POD. VALLE D'ITRIA LOCOROTONDO

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
BUSSI RUNNER

BUSSI RUNNER

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
UISP ROMA

UISP ROMA

UISP ROMA

BRAVETTA RUNNERS
INDIVIDUALE

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
RUNNERS PESCARA

ASD RINCORRO

RUNCARD

ATL. ANZIO

ATLETICA SESTINI AREZZO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
RUNNERS PESCARA

WORLD TRUCK TEAM
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
POLISPORTIVA COLLI ANIENE - ASD
A.P. PONTE FELCINO PG
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
FORUM SPORT CENTER
INDIVIDUALE

A.S.D. 10 CAMMINO IO CORRO
ATLETICA L.A.G.O.S. DEI MARSI
NUOVA POD. LORETO
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
SABINA MARATHON CLUB
ASD RINCORRO

LEPROTTI VILLA ADA
PODISTICA PRATONORD

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
AMICI PARCO C. ROMANI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
LEPROTTI VILLA ADA

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
RUNNERS SAN NICOLO'
BUSSI RUNNER

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
LBM SPORT TEAM

G. S. PODISTICO FIDAS PESCARA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
G.S.D. LITAL

ATL. ENERGIA ROMA

A.S.D. AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
ATL. MONTE MARIO RM
CAFFARELLA TEAM ROMA
ATL. WINNER FOLIGNO
NUOVA POD. LORETO
CAFFARELLA TEAM ROMA
VITAMINA RUNNING TEAM
ROMA EST RUNNERS A.S.D.
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
UISP LAZIO SUD EST

A.S.D. AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
ASD RINCORRO

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
NUOVA POD. LORETO
CAFFARELLA TEAM ROMA
INDIVIDUALE

SM45
SF45
SM
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM50
SM40
SM50
SM40
SF40
SM40
SM55
SM45
SM55
SM35
SM
SM50
SF
SF45
SM55
SF40
SM35
SM
SM55
SM50
SF40
SF40
SF45
SF40
SM45
SM35
SF45
SM40
SF40
SM55
SM50
SF
SM45
SM40
SM50
SM60
SF45
SM45
SM50
SM60
SM55
SM35
SF45
SM55
SF50
SM40
SF45
SM50
SM35
SF45
SM
SF45
SM45
SF55
SM65
SM45
SF55
SM45
SM40
SM50
SM45
SM
SM40
SM55
SF45
SF
SM55
SM45
SF55
SF50
SM60
SF50
SM65
SM55

02:14:44
02:14:47
02:14:47
02:14:53
02:15:00
02:15:01
02:15:02
02:15:02
02:15:03
02:15:06
02:15:07
02:15:08
02:15:24
02:15:27
02:15:27
02:15:45
02:15:48
02:15:56
02:16:01
02:16:06
02:16:10
02:16:19
02:16:48
02:16:52
02:16:54
02:17:02
02:17:02
02:17:09
02:17:42
02:17:44
02:18:00
02:18:02
02:18:05
02:18:06
02:18:07
02:18:10
02:18:19
02:18:26
02:18:35
02:18:41
02:18:46
02:19:06
02:19:09
02:19:21
02:19:26
02:19:56
02:20:02
02:20:09
02:20:34
02:20:34
02:20:41
02:20:44
02:21:05
02:21:12
02:21:25
02:21:26
02:21:27
02:21:57
02:22:11
02:22:21
02:22:24
02:22:30
02:22:36
02:23:10
02:23:16
02:23:31
02:23:39
02:24:10
02:24:18
02:24:28
02:26:24
02:26:37
02:26:58
02:27:32
02:27:35
02:27:39
02:27:43
02:28:15
02:28:19
02:28:39
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35
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230
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a4
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233
234
235
a7
236
237
238
239
240
48
49
241
242
243
244
245
246
50
247
51
52
248
249
53
250
251
252
253
54
254
255

TULINO
ARAGONA
METTA
SEVERONI
TAGLIAFERRI
MARINO
SCHNIDERITSCH
PIGLIACELLI
PERRONE CAPANO
CANDIDI
STRIOLO
RICCHIUTI
GRAZIOSI
ALFANO
DONINI
BIANCHETTI
SCALA

PANE

PENSO
CRISTIANI
CAMILLI
MOUSSIE
FALCHI
BERARDINELLI
OLIVIERI
BIGGIOGGERO
CASTELLANO
BOVI
SPUNTONI
FASCETTI
GRIECO
FORCUTI
PASSA

DE ANGELIS
PORCELLI
VACCARELLA
CIRULLI
PEZZOLI

DI DOMENICO
FRANCO

DI MEO
SPINELLI
MONTUORI
AGABITI

DI TOMMASO
GENNARI
BALZERANI
PAPA
SBURLINO
FAUSTINI
TRUCHON-BARTES
MACRI'
BIANCO
LABOUREUR
VALERIO
MAURICI
ROMANELLI
MARTINELLI
CORRADI
FRIGERI
LOMBARDI
PELLICCIA
BARILE
FELICETTI
CANTILE
CENNI
ZANOTTI
GIOVANNETTI
MAGNANO
COLANGELI
NIGRO
FILIPPETTO
MARTONI
MERLI
WITOMSKA
DE ANGELIS
DESSI'

FRANCESCO
NATALINO
GIUSEPPE
STEFANO
RINALDO
ANTONIO
PIERLUIGI
ILAN

MARCO
MAURO
MARINA
DOMENICO
GIOVANNI
CARMINE
GIANLUCA
MARIA
ANTONIETTA
IVANA
FABIO
FABRIZIO
BERNARDINO
LOUIS
SILVIO
LOREDANA
MASSIMO
ELENA
VINCENZO
DOMENICO
MARCO
DANILO
GERADO
GIULIA
MAURIZIO
PATRIZIA
NICOLA
GIANCARLO
GIANNI
MASSIMO
GABRIELE
FRANCESCO
CINZIA
GIUSEPPINA
GIOVANNI ANDREA
CAROLINA
ELDA
GIULIANO
UMBERTO
DAVIDE
ALBERTO
LUCIA
ALEXANDRE
GIUSEPPE
GIOVANNI
FABRIZIO
FRANCESCO
CRISTINA
SERENA
ALESSIO
ALFREDO
ALESSANDRO
ROBERTO
VINCENZO
LORENZO
MARIA
VINCENZO
PAOLA
AGNESE
MAURIZIO
FRANCESCO
SARA
ROBERTO
MARCO
UBALDO
MARCO NAZARENO
AGNIESZKA BARBARA
FABRIZIO
ROMANO

A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO DEL BAIANESE
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
CALCATERRA SPORT

SABINA MARATHON CLUB
POD. SOLIDARIETA'

ASD TORRICE RUNNERS
TORRICE RUNNERS
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
POD. PRENESTE

G.S.D. LITAL

POD. MORETTI CORVA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
CAFFARELLA TEAM ROMA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
POD. SOLIDARIETA'

ATL. PEGASO

PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
CAFFARELLA TEAM ROMA
A.S. AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
INDIVIDUALE

A.S.D. AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
CALCATERRA SPORT
CAFFARELLA TEAM ROMA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. RUN FOR FUN

VILLA ADA GREEN RUNNER
CAT SPORT ROMA

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
RUNNERS DEL LEVANTE

ASD MEDITERRANEA OSTIA
INDIVIDUALE

LBM SPORT TEAM

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
RUNNERS DEL LEVANTE
TERZO TEMPO TRAIL A.S.D.
CALCATERRA SPORT

A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO DEL BAIANESE
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
ATL. VITA

AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
CALCATERRA SPORT
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ASD G.P. MONTORIO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
AVIS IN CORSA CONVERSANO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
INDIVIDUALE

A.S.D. AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
A.S.D. 10 CAMMINO 10 CORRO
CAFFARELLA TEAM ROMA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
MEDITERRANEA OSTIA

ATL. VALMONTONE

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA
G.S.D. LITAL

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
INDIVIDUALE

A.S.D. AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

SM60
SM55
SM35
SM50
SM60
SM35
SM45
SM35
SM55
SM55
SF45
SM55
SM65
SM55
SM45
SF45
SF40
SF40
SM35
SM55
SM60
SM40
SM70
SF45
SM55
SF45
SM60
SM50
SM50
SM45
SM60
SF40
SM40
SF50
SM60
SM60
SM45
SM40
SM45
SM55
SF45
SF40
SM55
SF50
SF55
SM65
SM50
SM35
SM50
SF60
SM40
SM55
SM70
SM40
SM60
SF50
SF40
SM35
SM50
SM55
SM50
SM60
SM40
SF40
SM55
SF65
SF45
SM55
SM50
SF35
SM50
SM60
SM60
SM55
SF35
SM40
SM60

10
25
27
30
11
28
45
29
26
27
11
28

29
46
12

30
30
12
40

13
31
14
13
31
32
47
14

41

15
16
48
42
49
32
15
10
33

S

33
31
34

43
34

44
17

11
32
35
35
36
18
45
12
36

16
37
37

38
19
20
38

46
21

02:29:11
02:29:18
02:29:27
02:29:32
02:29:33
02:29:49
02:30:10
02:30:10
02:30:12
02:30:36
02:31:29
02:31:34
02:31:42
02:31:51
02:31:51
02:32:04
02:32:18
02:32:55
02:32:58
02:33:12
02:33:17
02:33:51
02:33:54
02:33:56
02:34:25
02:35:02
02:35:16
02:35:19
02:35:40
02:35:41
02:35:53
02:36:27
02:36:56
02:37:05
02:37:27
02:37:47
02:40:05
02:40:20
02:43:11
02:43:26
02:43:42
02:44:03
02:44:40
02:45:31
02:45:49
02:45:56
02:46:25
02:47:12
02:47:32
02:47:35
02:47:39
02:47:41
02:48:26
02:49:19
02:51:16
02:53:50
02:54:14
02:54:14
02:54:36
02:57:59
02:58:11
02:58:49
02:59:06
02:59:10
02:59:20
03:00:04
03:01:05
03:01:30
03:07:19
03:12:35
03:14:37
03:16:30
03:16:34
03:17:14
03:20:44
03:24:40
03:43:33




